


Contract | Award [nformation

Document Pype: Department Code: Contract Number (i.e.,15-123):
Effective Date: Termination Date: Prior Contract Number (Synergen/CMS):
[] Expense Amount: $* [0 Revenue Amount: $

*Funding Source(s) required:

Funding from General Fund? OYes ONo IfYes $ %

Contract is fully or partially funded with Federal Funds? OYes [ONo
*Is the Contract to a vendor or subrecipient?

Were insurance or indemnity clauses modified? OYes [OJNo

If Yes, attach Risk's approval

Vendor is using a Social Security Number? OYes [JNo
If Yes, altach the required form per Administrative Procedure 22-73.

Amendment / Revised Award Information

Document Type: CTN Department Code: SD Contract Number (i.e.,15-123): 15*145
Amendment No.: 3 AMS Version No.: 4
Effective Date: 7/1/2018 New Termination Date: 6/30/2019
Prior Contract No. (Synergen/CMS):
.(“ Expense or (¢ Revenue (0 Increase (" Decrease = Amount This Amendment: $ 220,492
Is there revenue included? ®Yes C No IfYes $ 220,492

*Funding Source(s) required: General Fund Revenue

Funding from General Fund? (' Yes (¢ No IfYes $ %
Grant/Amendment Information (for grants acceptance and awards) C Award (C Amendment
Document Type: Department Code: Grant Number (i.e.,15-123):
Effective Date: Termination Date: Amendment Number:

[] Match Amount: $ [] Revenue Amount: $

*All Funding Source(s) required:

*Match funding from General Fund? ("Yes CNo IfYes$ %

*Match funding from other sources? (CYes ONo IfYes$ %
*Funding Source:

*If Federal funds are received, is funding coming directly from the
Federal government or passed through other organization(s)?

Contact: Yuko Jarvis
Department: Sheriff's Telephone: 351-6958

Department Director Signature/Date: @/(/@u( aa ﬁo— =7 / 10/20/8
Deputy County Administrator Signatuée,(/Date: J
County Administrator Signature/Date: ?WW

(Required for Board Agenda/Addendum Items) /
Revised 8/2017 Page 2 of 2 /




_* APPROVED
- Department of Law
'[own of Sahuarita

Pima County Sehriff's Department S —
o P CONTRACT
Project: Dispatch Services NO. _é TN - -SD - /5 - /.5/ 5
Contractor: Town of Sahuarita AMENDMENT NO. LJ
This number must appear on all
Contract No.: CTN-SD-15000000000000000145 invoices, correspondence | and
documents pertaining to | this
Contract Amendment No.: Three (# 03) (STAMPHERE)
Orig. Contract Term: 07/01/2015 — 06/30/2016 Orig. Amount: $175,000.00
Termination Date Prior Amendment: 06/30/2018 Prior Amendments Amount: $350,000.00
Termination DateThis Amendment: 06/30/2019 This Amendment Amount: . $220,492.00
Revised Total Amount: | $745,492.00
CONTRACT AMENDMENT

The parties agree to amend the above-referenced contract as follows:
1. Term. The Contract terminates on June 30, 2019 é

2. Maximum Payment Amount. Contractor’s total payments to County under ttlis contract, will
not exceed $_745,492.00 ($220,492.00 per year). '

The effective date of this Amendment is July 1, 2018. !

Revised 5/17/17



All other provisions of the Contract not specifically changed by this Amendment remain in effect and are
binding upon the parties.

PIMA COUNTY CONTRACTOR (Town of Sahuarita)

Jom WAW/A/

Richard Elias, Chairman, Board of Supervisors  Tom Murphy, M’ayoﬁ

3-/2-18 _
Date Date
ATTEST ATTEST
Julie Castafieda, Clerk of the Board Elsécme, Town Clerk Nl
3 '/ 2 "/ X " ’
Date Date
APPROVED AS TO FORM: APPROVED AS TO FORM:
. /V '}
Pima Couhty-Deputy County Attorney Town Attorney
Sean Holguin Daniel J. Hochuli
Print DCA Name Print Town Attorney Name
2l ie
Date Date
APPROVED AS TO CONTENT
Pima Cou

2l /rp

Date

Revised 5/17/17



